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RF PCB Connector, SMA, Female,  Up to 18 GHz, Through 
Hole, Straight, 0.2 INCH X 0.059 INCH Hole spacing

Click the following link (or enter part number in “SEARCH” on website) to obtain additional part information including price, inventory and certifications: 
RF PCB Connector, SMA, Female,  Up to 18 GHz, Through Hole, Straight, 0.2 INCH X 0.059 INCH Hole spacing RFPCB-SMA-FS18G-40

Configuration
•	 SMA Female Connector
•	 50 Ohms
•	 Straight Body Geometry

•	 Through Hole Interface Type
•	 Solder Attachment
•	 Bulkhead Rear Mount

Features
•	 Max. Operating Frequency 18 GHz
•	 Gold Plated Beryllium Copper Alloy Contact

•	 0.2 INCH X 0.059 INCH Hole spacing

Applications

•	 General Purpose Test •	 PCB Applications

Description

RFPCB-SMA-FS18G-40 SMA female PCB connector available from L-com has a 50 Ohm impedance. This RF connector has a through 
hole connector mount interface and is designed for a wide variety of Printed-Circuit Board (PCB) applications in RF and microwave 
systems. This SMA female connector uses solder as an attachment method. Our SMA female PCB connector provides a minimum 
frequency of DC and a maximum frequency of 18 GHz. The SMA connector is available in a 0.85-inch length and 0.38-inch width. 
The L-com SMA female PCB connector has a PTFE dielectric type. This SMA PCB connector has a brass body with gold plating. Our 
RFPCB-SMA-FS18G-40 SMA connector uses beryllium copper alloy contacts and gold plating material. This SMA female PCB radio 
frequency connector is RoHS and REACH compliant.  
 
This L-com SMA female connector will ship the same day as purchased. Our SMA female connector is part of over 40,000 RF, micro-
wave, and millimeter wave components in stock for worldwide shipment. We also build SMA custom connector cable assemblies that 
will ship the same day as well. 
 
The SMA female connector with 50 Ohm impedance has a weight of 0.014528 lbs. This RF connector has a high-quality construction. 
The female coaxial connector is capable of operating at temperatures ranging from -55 deg C to 155 deg C. We currently have a variety 
of antenna, audio/video, Ethernet, fiber optic, and USB connectors in our portfolio that are ready to ship today. For further information 
on similar products, our expert technical support and knowledgeable sales team can help you get the high-quality RF that meets your 
requirements.

Electrical Specifications
 Description	 Minimum	 Typical	 Maximum	 Units	
Frequency Range	 DC		  18	  GHz	

.	
Mechanical Specifications

Size
Length	 0.85 in [21.59 mm]
Width	 0.38 in [9.65 mm]
Height	 0.38 in [9.65 mm]
Weight	 0.01 lbs [6.58 g]

RFPCB-SMA-FS18G-40

https://www.lcom.com
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RF PCB Connector, SMA, Female,  Up to 18 GHz, Through 
Hole, Straight, 0.2 INCH X 0.059 INCH Hole spacing

RFPCB-SMA-FS18G-40

Material Specifications

 Description	 Material	 Plating	
Contact	 Beryllium Copper	 Gold	
Insulation  	 PTFE		
Body	 Brass	 Gold	

.	

Environmental Specifications
Temperature
Operating Range	 -55deg C to +155deg C

Compliance Certifications (see product page for current document)	

Plotted and Other Data

RF PCB Connector, SMA, Female,  Up to 18 GHz, Through Hole, Straight, 0.2 INCH X 0.059 INCH Hole spacing from L-com has same 
day shipment for domestic and International orders. Our portfolio includes coaxial cable assemblies, connectors, adapters and custom 
products as well as lightning and surge protectors, NEMA rated enclosures, and an RF product line which includes antennas, amplifiers, 
passive, and active components. Click the following link (or enter part number in “SEARCH” on website) to obtain additional part 
information including price, inventory and certifications: RF PCB Connector, SMA, Female,  Up to 18 GHz, Through Hole, Straight, 0.2 
INCH X 0.059 INCH Hole spacing RFPCB-SMA-FS18G-40

URL: https://www.l-com.com/rf-pcb-connector-sma-female-up-18-ghz-through-hole-straight-rfpcb-sma-fs18g-40-p.aspx

The information contained within this document is accurate to the best of our knowledge and representative of the part described herein.  It may be necessary 
to make modifications to the part and/or the documentation of the part in order to impliment improvements.  L-com reserves the right to make such changes 
as required.  Unless otherwise stated, all specifications are nominal.  L-com does not make any representation or warranty regarding the suitability of the part 
described herein for any particular purpose, and L-com does not assume liability arising out of the use of any part or document.ontained within this document 
is accurate to the best of our knowledge and representative of the part described herein.  It may be necessary to make modifications to the part and/or the 
documentation of the part in order to impliment improvements.  L-com reserves the right to make such changes as required.  Unless otherwise stated, all 
specifications are nominal.  L-com does not make any representation or warranty regarding the suitability of the part described herein for any particular purpose, 
and L-com does not assume liability arising out of the use of any part or document. 

https://www.lcom.com
https://www.l-com.com/rf-pcb-connector-sma-female-up-18-ghz-through-hole-straight-rfpcb-sma-fs18g-40-p.aspx


USA & Canada +1(800) 341-5266 | International +1(978) 682-6936 | l-com.com
1.0 REV 1.0 | © 2020 Infinite Electronics, Inc. L-com is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.3

A
G

A
N

W
A

N
I

.0
59

1.
50

 
.2

00
5.

08
 

 
.2

00
5.

08
 

.2
56

6.
50

 
.2

36
6.

00
 

RE
G

UL
A

TO
RY

 C
O

M
PL

IA
N

C
E:

EU
 R

oH
S 

D
IR

EC
TIV

E 
(M

O
ST

 R
EC

EN
T 

RE
LE

A
SE

D
 V

ER
SI

O
N

)

 
.4

29
10

.9
0

 

.0
98

2.
50

M
A

X

 
.6

89
17

.5
0

  
.8

46
21

.5
 

.0
5

1.
27

1/
4-

36
UN

S-
2A

.3
15

 H
EX

 
.2

00
5.

08
 

 
.2

00
5.

08
  

.3
75

9.
52

 

 
.3

75
9.

52
 

4X
 

.0
39 1.
0

M
A

TE
RI

A
L 

&
 F

IN
IS

H:
BO

D
Y:

 B
RA

SS
, G

O
LD

 P
LA

TE
D

1.
C

EN
TE

R 
C

O
N

TA
C

T:
 B

ER
YL

LI
UM

 C
O

PP
ER

 A
LL

O
Y,

 G
O

LD
 P

LA
TE

D
2.

LO
C

K 
W

A
SH

ER
: B

RA
SS

, G
O

LD
 P

LA
TE

D
3.

LO
C

K 
N

UT
: B

ER
YL

LI
UM

 C
O

PP
ER

 A
LL

O
Y,

 G
O

LD
 P

LA
TE

D
4.

IN
SU

LA
TO

R:
 P

TF
E

5. EN
V

IR
O

N
M

EN
TA

L 
D

A
TA

:
TE

M
PE

RA
TU

RE
 R

A
N

G
E:

 -5
5

C
~+

15
5

C
1.EL

EC
TR

IC
A

L 
D

A
TA

:
IM

PE
D

A
N

C
E:

 5
0 

FR
EQ

UE
N

C
Y 

RA
N

G
E:

 D
C

~1
8 

G
Hz

2.

RE
C

O
M

M
EN

D
ED

 M
O

UN
TIN

G
 H

O
LE

C
O

M
PO

N
EN

T 
SH

A
LL

 B
E 

IN
D

IV
ID

UA
LL

Y 
PA

C
KA

G
ED

 IN
A

C
C

O
RD

A
N

C
E 

W
ITH

 L
-C

O
M

 S
PE

C
IF

IC
A

TIO
N

 P
S-

00
31

.

R
EV

IS
IO

N

ZO
N

E
R

EV
D

ES
C

R
IP

TI
O

N
D

AT
E

C
H

AN
G

ED
 B

Y
AP

PR
O

VE
D

A
IN

IT
IA

L 
R

EL
EA

SE
03

/0
8/

20
23

D
M

AY
AG

AN
W

AN
I

ABCD

SC
A

LE
:

SI
ZE

ITE
M

 N
O

.

A
SH

EE
T

O
FRE

V.

D
A

TE
A

PP
RO

V
A

LS

D
RA

W
N

 B
Y

C
HE

C
KE

D
 B

Y

A
PP

RO
V

ED
 B

Y

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

TH
E 

 IN
FO

RM
A

TIO
N

  C
O

N
TA

IN
ED

  I
N

  T
HI

S 
 D

RA
W

IN
G

  I
S 

 T
HE

  S
O

LE
PR

O
PE

RT
Y 

O
F 

L-
C

O
M

, I
N

C
.  

A
N

Y 
RE

PR
O

D
UC

TIO
N

 IN
 P

A
RT

 O
R 

W
HO

LE
W

ITH
O

UT
 T

HE
 W

RI
TT

EN
 P

ER
M

IS
SI

O
N

 O
F 

L-
C

O
M

, I
N

C
. I

S 
PR

O
HI

BI
TE

D
.

ABCD

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

RF
PC

B-
SM

A
-F

S1
8G

-4
0

A
1

1

HB
A

KK
E

3/
9/

20
23

3/
9/

20
23

C
A

TE
G

O
RY

PR
O

D
UC

T 
D

ES
C

RI
PT

IO
N

D
IM

EN
SI

O
N

S 
A

RE
 IN

 IN
C

HE
S 

[m
m

]

C
O

N
FI

G
UR

A
TIO

N
 D

ET
A

ILS
 O

F
UN

D
IM

EN
SI

O
N

ED
 F

EA
TU

RE
S

M
A

Y 
V

A
RY

 

N
O

N
E

C
A

G
E 

C
O

D
E

UP
 T

O
 1

8 
G

Hz
, E

D
G

E 
M

O
UN

T,
 S

TR
A

IG
HT

RF
 IN

TE
RC

O
N

N
EC

TS

UN
LE

SS
 O

TH
ER

W
IS

E 
SP

EC
IF

IE
D

,

D
M

A
Y

C
O

LO
R 

V
A

RI
A

TIO
N

S
M

A
Y 

O
C

C
UR3/

8/
20

23
O

V
ER

A
LL

 C
A

BL
E 

LE
N

G
TH

 T
O

LE
RA

N
C

E:
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 ≤
12

 [3
05

] =
 +

1 
[2

5]
 /

 -0
   

 >
12

 [3
05

] ≤
60

 [1
52

4]
 =

 +
2 

[5
1]

 /
 -0

  >
60

 [1
52

4]
 ≤

12
0 

[3
04

8]
 =

 +
4 

[1
02

] /
 -0

>1
20

 [3
04

8]
 ≤

30
0 

[7
62

0]
 =

 +
6 

[1
52

] /
 -0

   
   

   
   

  >
30

0 
[7

62
0]

 =
 +

5%
 /

 -0

T-
Re

v.
D

A
LL

 O
TH

ER
 D

IM
EN

SI
O

N
A

L 
TO

LE
RA

N
C

ES
:

TH
IR

D
-A

N
G

LE
 P

RO
JE

C
TIO

N

50
 H

ig
h 

St
re

et
, W

es
t M

ill,
 

N
or

th
 A

nd
ov

er
, M

A
 0

18
45

 U
SA

.
Ph

on
e:

  1
.8

00
.3

41
.5

26
6

   
   

   
   

  1
.9

78
.6

82
.6

93
6

43
32

1
C

A
D

 F
ILE

:R
FP

C
B-

SM
A

-F
S1

8G
-4

0.
SL

D
D

RW

A
N

G
LE

S 
± 

1°
± 

1/
32

FR
A

C
TIO

N
S

   
   

 .X
 =

 
 .2

 [5
]

   
   

  .
XX

 =
 

 .0
2 

[.5
]

   
   

   
  .

XX
X 

= 
 .0

05
 [.

13
] 

RF
 P

C
B 

C
O

N
N

EC
TO

R,
 S

M
A

, F
EM

A
LE

RF PCB Connector, SMA, Female,  Up to 18 GHz, Through Hole, 
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